
Moana Nui 
School

The Merry Wives
of Windsor

Wimberleys

Johnny Ramos

Minor Strut

Power Serge

Orange Hills
Praise Band

Mariachi
Academy

Wonder Melon

Harlis Sweetwater

Toro Azul

Wild Adults

M a i n  S t a g e
09/0309/0209/01

Opening Cermony

American Vagrant

Fenians

10 A.M.

12 P.M.

4 P.M.

2 P.M.

5 P.M.

6 P.M.

8 P.M.

Music Schedule


